Do you remember?
For the years 1995 up to 2006 this file shows the most consistent dogs

over the 280m @ Geldrop.

Name of dog years in top 20

Ballygub Level
Goldfire Lasija
Gracious Knows
Heartland Mystery
Leonardo Cambino
Tizznow

To Fast For You
Vigorous Carera

B R e e




1995 1996 1997 1998

Go For One 16,770  [Willsbream N 16,970  Jet Set 16,640 Leonardo Cambino 16,640
Nora Star 16,910 Nora Star 17,000 Point To Point 16,810 Ballygub Level 16,690
Greenwood Jill 16,940 To Fast For You 17,010 Trieste Star 16,820 Pablo Escobar 16,720
Gipsy Girl 16,950  [TellMeWhy | 17,100 Goldfire Latoya 16,910 16,800
Sidellegend N 16,980  Ballyborder Obsession 17,130 [fellvieWhy N 16,920 16,980
Like A Stag 16,990 Hunting Fever 17,140 To Fast For You 16,920 Goldfire Lasija 17,010
If This Is On 17,020 Slaneyside Goose 17,170 |BallygubDigit" " 16,930 17,030
Obsession 17,020 Rosalinda 17,170 Goldfire Lasija 16,950 Cushie Dawn 17,040
Important Barney 17,090 Enyas Merlin 17,190 Lagile Belle 16,970 Spondulicks 17,070
Margos Cutie 17,090  [BlackBeauty Y 17,220 16,980 Heartland Mick 17,090
My Star 17,100 Goldfire Destiny 17,260 Rosalinda 16,980 Master of the Want 17,100
Faitfull Gigolo 17,100 Front Line 17,270 Dark Shadow 16,990 Bekila 17,120
My Destiny 17,120 El Nino De Oro 17,290 Hunting Fever 17,000 Black Jack 17,150
Fast Freddy Gold 17,130 Annapetrovna 17,290 17,020 _ 17,150
Barry White 17,140 Marloeses Girl 17,290 Don Domingo 17,050 Bushpark Socks 17,160
Mison Time 17,160 Raceway lvy 17,290 17,050 Rathcannon Lake 17,170
Hurricanes My Guy 17,180  ImSo Sorry 17,300 Scamp 17,050  [BlackBeauty I 17,180
Wild Liza 17,185 Happy Dancer 17,300 Wild Guess 17,070 Im So Sorry 17,200
Kiln Princess 17,190 Go For One 17,310 Ballygub Level 17,070 Goldfire Latoya 17,210

Gipsy Girl 17,200 Goldfire Lasija 17,310 Moscowitz 17,090 To Fast For You 17,220



1999
Leonardo Cambino
Ballygub Level

Pablo Escobar
Black Bonzo

Skillful Daisy

PTB Im Sorry

To Fast For You
Park Decision
Sidelegend
Vampire

Starline

Goldfire Lasija
Marloeses Girl
Ighalesan Gold
Vintage Comet
Gold Kavana
Leeview Lady
Heartland Mystery

16,790
16,990
17,030
17,070
17,080
17,120
17,190
17,200
17,220
17,240
17,240
17,250
17,270
17,280
17,280
17,300
17,320
17,350
17,350
17,350

Top Twenty Dogs 1999 - 2002

2000

Leonardo Cambino
Ballybeg Ronaldo

Ballyhoe Jack
Top Pearl

Stofwolk

Heartland Mystery
Hurricanes Nulnulzeven
Park Decision

Northsea Buddy
Ultra

Hurricanes Onyx
Oyster Joy

Jills Jet Set
Ballygub Level
Apex Flash
Westmead Keiko

16,880
16,930
16,930
16,990
17,040
17,050
17,110
17,140
17,180
17,210
17,210
17,220
17,220
17,220
17,220
17,230
17,260
17,280
17,310
17,320

2001
Boolavogue Flash
Heartland Fridget
Hurricanes Oasis
Hurricanes
Ballyhoe Jack
Stofwolk
Side Memory
Heartland Mystery
Ballybeg Ronaldo
Hurricanes Onyx
Xiucozgatl
ArubaKing
Vigorous Mandy
Northsea Buddy
Jills Dream
Parkmore Dan
Lewden Babe
Helenas Pride
Leonardo Cambino
Spotlight Chivas

16,770
16,810
16,820
16,870
16,880
16,950
16,970
17,010
17,020
17,020
17,020
17,050
17,070
17,070
17,070
17,080
17,100
17,130
17,140
17,150

2002
Ceellie

Heartland Fridget
Vigorous Carera
Parkmore Dan

Heartland Mystery

Sanjos Bright Eyes

Xiucozgatl

Heartland Neala
Spring Flash
Sanjos Pepijns Girl
Hurricanes Oasis
Handsome Pep
Precious Diamond

Onetoucheasy

16,720
16,780
16,850
16,870
16,880
16,885
16,910
16,930
16,930
16,980
16,980
17,000
17,010
17,010
17,020
17,030
17,050
17,050
17,070
17,070



2003
Vigorous Carera

Vigorous Zamora
Olympic Dream Gold
Pineapple Tara
Wizard Wild Thing
Gracious Knows
Heartland Neala

To Fast To Fly

Exact Hero

John Wayne

Sanjos Owners Dream
Forestfield Star

Surprise of Ron's Home
Crusader

Mazays Cuba Libre
Tizznow

16,720
16,720
16,900
16,930
16,960
17,000
17,010
17,030
17,030
17,040
17,040
17,070
17,080
17,080
17,090
17,110
17,130
17,140
17,140
17,150

Top Twenty Dogs 2003 - 2006

2004
Forestfield sun
Standard Scratch
Mazays Cuba Libre
Hurricanes Velvet
Howyougoingon
Tizznow
Vigorous Carera
Vigorous Bettie
Vigorous Jack
Raging Flash
To Fast To Fly
Gracious Knows

What a Flyer
Steedmills Lady
Vigorous Brandon
Heres Tex

Exact Hero
Heartland Narcotic

16,640
16,730
16,740
16,780
16,840
16,850
16,860
16,920
16,920
16,930
16,940
16,970
16,980
16,990
17,040
17,050
17,060
17,100
17,120
17,120

2005
Shrewd Major
Vigorous Jack
Vigorous Dennis
Standard Scratch
Tizznow
Geldrops Joy
Raging Flash
Vigorous Barry
Vigorous Carera
Gracious Knows
Side Memory

Oyster Sales

Lady Brenda
Hurricanes Vledder
Race The Sun

Sand Bank

Vigorous Timeout
Surprise of Ron's Home

16,780
16,830
16,860
16,900
16,900
16,930
16,930
16,930
16,940
16,950
19,970
16,980
16,980
16,990
17,010
17,020
17,050
17,060
17,070
17,080

2006

Vigorous Barry
Sam of Irish Choice
Geldrops Stride
Merry Guest
Vigorous Xara
Angel Pacific
Geldrops Spark
Geldrops Major
Gracious Knows
Dark Angel o.t. R. Racers
Zorneagles Kelly
Muntiz ATP
Vigorous Paula
Heres Spooky
Oyster Sales
Vigorous Destiny
Vigorous Carmen
Tizznow

Best Major

Ribana Guest

16,720
16,740
16,780
16,790
16,800
16,850
16,890
16,920
16,940
16,950
16,960
16,970
16,970
16,980
16,980
17,000
17,010
17,020
17,030
17,030
17,030



